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Solon Spartan Invitational Varsity Girls - 4K

Solon Campus

Sep. 19, 2011

Sunny & 74, Wind WNW 9 MPH

Results by Kauder Racing

MS Girls MS Boys JV Girls JV Boys Var.Girls Var.Boys

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web
Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM              POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS        AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Solon                   23   1   2   5   6   9  15  17    16:01    1:54


  2 Williamsburg            51   4  10  11  12  14  25  28    16:40    0:44


  3 Northeast               92   3   8  16  32  33  41        17:11    1:59


  4 Mount Vernon-Lisbon    103  13  18  22  23  27  29  39    17:20    0:59


  5 Clear Creek-Amana      105   7  19  20  24  35  36  37    17:22    1:55


  6 Central Clinton-DeWit  171  26  31  34  38  42  44  45    18:21    1:43


  7 Wilton                 180  21  30  40  43  46  47  48    18:45    2:33


Incomplete Teams: North Cedar, Tipton


Individuals


 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE


1. Solon


    1  Lauren Benzing, 11         14:43    5:55


    2  Alex Smith, 9              16:02    6:27


    5  Tayvia Hansen, 10          16:18    6:33


    6  Leah Adams, 12             16:27    6:37


    9  Bailey Kelsay, 11          16:36    6:41


   15  Mallory Carr, 11           16:58    6:49


   17  Abby Ashton, 12            17:08    6:53


Total Time = 80:04     Total Places = 23
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2. Williamsburg


    4  Natasha Bruer, 12          16:13    6:31


   10  Kira Savage, 12            16:38    6:41


   11  Regan Glandorf, 11         16:45    6:44


   12  Shannon Mullnix, 10        16:48    6:46


   14  Kali Slaymaker, 11         16:56    6:49


   25  Katie Glandorf, 9          17:25    7:00


   28  Alexa Zuber, 11            17:55    7:12


Total Time = 83:17     Total Places = 51


3. Northeast


    3  Mariah Casey, 10           16:07    6:29


    8  Emily Franks, 11           16:36    6:40


   16  Josye Kaczinski, 9         17:04    6:52


   32  Markel Mommsen, 10         18:04    7:16


   33  Kaitlynn Riley, 10         18:06    7:17


   41  Cara Soenksen, 9           19:11    7:43


Total Time = 85:55     Total Places = 92


4. Mount Vernon-Lisbon


   13  Kendra Schmidt, 9          16:55    6:48


   18  Erin Pisarik, 12           17:10    6:54


   22  Kenyon Ellsworth, 10       17:19    6:58


   23  Signe Jeppson, 11          17:24    7:00


   27  Lucy Conroy, 9             17:54    7:12


   29  Beatrix Thornton, 10       18:00    7:14


   39  Alex Abodeely, 10          18:44    7:32


Total Time = 86:39     Total Places = 103


5. Clear Creek-Amana


    7  Maddie Hinsley, 9          16:31    6:39
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   19  Chloe Keith, 9             17:13    6:56


   20  Delia Herger, 12           17:15    6:56


   24  Sydney Boudreau, 12        17:24    7:00


   35  Mackenzie Lown, 9          18:26    7:25


   36  Ashley Ives, 10            18:27    7:25


   37  Emilie Jacobson, 12        18:40    7:31


Total Time = 86:47     Total Places = 105


6. Central Clinton-DeWit


   26  Mikayla Coyle, 10          17:33    7:03


   31  Shelby Carlson, 11         18:03    7:16


   34  Miah Betz, 10              18:10    7:19


   38  Erica Laures, 11           18:43    7:32


   42  Sarah Schoel, 10           19:15    7:45


   44  Molly McGuire, 10          19:40    7:55


   45  Madison Cousins, 12        19:45    7:57


Total Time = 91:42     Total Places = 171


7. Wilton


   21  Caitlin Bisbey, 10         17:17    6:57


   30  Becca Bartell, 12          18:02    7:15


   40  Julia Sass, 12             19:01    7:39


   43  Chloe Dohrmann, 9          19:34    7:52


   46  Maddie Maurer, 11          19:50    7:58


   47  Mary Fagner, 10            20:14    8:08


   48  Naomi Wallace, 10          20:29    8:14


Total Time = 93:42     Total Places = 180


        TEAM


 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Lauren Benzing, 11         14:43    5:55  Solon                
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Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

    2     2  Alex Smith, 9              16:02    6:27  Solon                


    3     3  Mariah Casey, 10           16:07    6:29  Northeast            


    4     4  Natasha Bruer, 12          16:13    6:31  Williamsburg         


    5     5  Tayvia Hansen, 10          16:18    6:33  Solon                


    6     6  Leah Adams, 12             16:27    6:37  Solon                


    7     7  Maddie Hinsley, 9          16:31    6:39  Clear Creek-Amana    


    8     8  Emily Franks, 11           16:36    6:40  Northeast            


    9     9  Bailey Kelsay, 11          16:36    6:41  Solon                


   10    10  Kira Savage, 12            16:38    6:41  Williamsburg         


   11    11  Regan Glandorf, 11         16:45    6:44  Williamsburg         


   12    12  Shannon Mullnix, 10        16:48    6:46  Williamsburg         


   13    13  Kendra Schmidt, 9          16:55    6:48  Mount Vernon-Lisbon  


   14    14  Kali Slaymaker, 11         16:56    6:49  Williamsburg         


   15    15  Mallory Carr, 11           16:58    6:49  Solon                


   16    16  Josye Kaczinski, 9         17:04    6:52  Northeast            


   17    17  Abby Ashton, 12            17:08    6:53  Solon                


   18    18  Erin Pisarik, 12           17:10    6:54  Mount Vernon-Lisbon  


   19    19  Chloe Keith, 9             17:13    6:56  Clear Creek-Amana    


   20    20  Delia Herger, 12           17:15    6:56  Clear Creek-Amana    


   21    21  Caitlin Bisbey, 10         17:17    6:57  Wilton               


   22    22  Kenyon Ellsworth, 10       17:19    6:58  Mount Vernon-Lisbon  


Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

   23    23  Signe Jeppson, 11          17:24    7:00  Mount Vernon-Lisbon  


   24    24  Sydney Boudreau, 12        17:24    7:00  Clear Creek-Amana    


   25    25  Katie Glandorf, 9          17:25    7:00  Williamsburg         


   26    26  Mikayla Coyle, 10          17:33    7:03  Central Clinton-DeWit 


   27        Sarah Becker, 12           17:41    7:07  Tipton               


   28    27  Lucy Conroy, 9             17:54    7:12  Mount Vernon-Lisbon  


   29    28  Alexa Zuber, 11            17:55    7:12  Williamsburg         


   30    29  Beatrix Thornton, 10       18:00    7:14  Mount Vernon-Lisbon  


   31    30  Becca Bartell, 12          18:02    7:15  Wilton               
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   32    31  Shelby Carlson, 11         18:03    7:16  Central Clinton-DeWit 


   33    32  Markel Mommsen, 10         18:04    7:16  Northeast            


   34    33  Kaitlynn Riley, 10         18:06    7:17  Northeast            


   35    34  Miah Betz, 10              18:10    7:19  Central Clinton-DeWit 


   36    35  Mackenzie Lown, 9          18:26    7:25  Clear Creek-Amana    


   37    36  Ashley Ives, 10            18:27    7:25  Clear Creek-Amana    


   38    37  Emilie Jacobson, 12        18:40    7:31  Clear Creek-Amana    


   39        Cortlyn Kasik, 10          18:42    7:31  North Cedar          


   40    38  Erica Laures, 11           18:43    7:32  Central Clinton-DeWit 


   41    39  Alex Abodeely, 10          18:44    7:32  Mount Vernon-Lisbon  


   42    40  Julia Sass, 12             19:01    7:39  Wilton               


   43    41  Cara Soenksen, 9           19:11    7:43  Northeast            


   44    42  Sarah Schoel, 10           19:15    7:45  Central Clinton-DeWit 


   45    43  Chloe Dohrmann, 9          19:34    7:52  Wilton               


   46    44  Molly McGuire, 10          19:40    7:55  Central Clinton-DeWit 


   47    45  Madison Cousins, 12        19:45    7:57  Central Clinton-DeWit 


   48    46  Maddie Maurer, 11          19:50    7:58  Wilton               


Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

   49    47  Mary Fagner, 10            20:14    8:08  Wilton               


   50    48  Naomi Wallace, 10          20:29    8:14  Wilton               


   51        Bethany Gilbert, 12        20:49    8:22  Tipton               


   52        Jenny Yancy, 11            21:47    8:46  North Cedar          


   53        Paige Metzger, 10          22:04    8:52  Tipton               


Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

   54        Allison Krueger, 9         22:47    9:10  Tipton               


Return to home page.

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2011/xcresults11.html

